
ONLINE CONTENT AUCTION
Ford Fusion, Furniture, Electronics, Decor

Bid Now At www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

LOCATION: 4912 Talmadge Road, Toledo, Ohio 43623
PREVIEW DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, June 7, 2023 from 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Online Bidding Ends:

Monday, June 19, 2023 at 10:00 am



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, JUNE 19, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

2

 LOT    TITLE		   	  			                  DESCRIPTION

1	������ Nutcrackers	������������������������������������������������������������������Small and large, Christmas decor
2	������ (9) Prints with Frames
3	������ Wood Storage Container and TV Stand
4	������ (3) Wicker Pieces	���������������������������������������������������������Love seat, chair, and table
5	������ Yard Decor	��������������������������������������������������������������������(4) Pieces
6	������ Nutcrackers	������������������������������������������������������������������(2) large and box full of small nutcrackers
7	������ Yard Decor	��������������������������������������������������������������������(4) figurines, table, and bucket
8	������ Cast Iron Armillary Sphere
9	������ Shepards Hooks and Yard Decor
10	���� Sundial
11	���� Bulova Clock	�����������������������������������������������������������������Battery clock
12	���� (3) Framed Prints	���������������������������������������������������������(2) 25” X 39”, 53.5” X 42”
13	���� (3) Framed Prints	���������������������������������������������������������30” X 30”, (2) 24” X 36”,
14	���� Upholstered Couch	������������������������������������������������������68” X 43” X 27”
15	���� 14” HP Laptop	��������������������������������������������������������������Was not tested
16	���� Wood Coffee Table	�������������������������������������������������������62” X 16.5” X 24”, Wear present
17	���� Monitor, Tower, (2) Keyboards, Printer	������������������������Items were not tested
18	���� 50” Sony TV, TV Stand, DVD Player	������������������������������Model No. KDL-50W800C, Serial No. 5012096
19	���� (2) Small Wooden Chests	���������������������������������������������Outlaw Legends, American Flag
20	���� Wood TV Dinner Trays
21	���� End Table, Framed Picture Of Toledo, and Standing Light	
22	���� Paper Towels, Tissues, Toilet Paper, and UnderPads
23	���� Panasonic Microwave, Wood Stand, (2) Drapes, and Pillowcases	
24	���� (2) Red Trash Cans
25	���� Wooden Stand	�������������������������������������������������������������24” X 24.5” X 18”
26	���� Wood Barstool and End Table	��������������������������������������11” X 24” X 23”
27	���� Wood Night Stand	��������������������������������������������������������19” X 23” X 27”
28	���� Wood Bookcase	�����������������������������������������������������������28” X 72” X 12”
29	���� Coca-Cola Bucket
30	���� The Original Kit-Cat Klock
31	���� Cats, Phantom Of the Opera, and A Chorus Line Frames	
32	���� Bose Wave Music System
33	���� (2) Portable DVD Players
34	���� Samsung TV
35	���� DyneX HD TV
36	���� Dynex HD TV
37	���� Nikon CoolPix L100 Camera
38	���� (2) Genuine Cherry Permacraft Wood Dressers	�����������54” X 34” X 20”, 38” X 51” X 19.5”, Wear present, 

contents on top not included
39	���� (2) Painted Wood Dressers	������������������������������������������33.5” X 36” X 18”, 48” X 35” X 18”, contents on top are 

not included
40	���� (2) Step Ladders, Small Blower, and Portable Radio
41	���� Wood Table and (3) Chairs
43	���� (3) Pedestals and Small Table



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, JUNE 19, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

3

 LOT    TITLE		   	  			                  DESCRIPTION

Pamela Rose, Auctioneer ©2023 Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

S TAY  U P-TO-D AT E  O N S O C I A L  M E D I A!

BID NOW Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com or Download Our App!

Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

TERMS:
Payment via Credit Card. 15% Buyers Premium added to the final 
hammer price. View the Complete Terms and Conditions Posted 
Online.

LOCATION:
4912 Talmadge Road, Toledo, Ohio 43623

PREVIEW: 
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 from 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

REMOVAL VIA APPOINTMENT:
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 from 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

44	���� (2) Resin Mermaid Glass End Tables
45	���� (4) Home Decor and Wood Dresser
46	���� (2) Lamps
47	���� (3) Statues and (3) Stands
48	���� (2) Vases
49	���� (3) Porcelain Seats
50	���� (3) Vases
51	���� (4) Assorted Rugs
52	���� 2007 Black Ford Fusion	������������������������������������������������Title: Ohio, Year: 2007, Make: Ford, Model: Fusion, 

Vehicle Type: Passenger Car, Mileage: 21,082, Body 
Type: 4 Door Sedan, Trim Level: SEL, Drive Line: AWD, 
Engine Type: V6, 3.0L, Fuel Type: Gasoline, Horsepower: 
203HP, VIN #: 3FAHP02117R164135. Features and 
Notes:  Minor wear, damage, scratches, good running 
condition


